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Race No. 1

2

2 4

Distance

HARSHALI

STILL TIME LIZZIE

1609m

Overall Time
margin (m) |dt |dth

17.3

5.5

2:09.40

0 2:10.71

800m-
400m

32.40s

32.51s

Last 400m

30.20s

31.02s

Race No.

2 6
3 5
4 12
5 2
6 9
7 3
8 8
9 10
10 11
11 7

Race No.

2 3
3 7
4 5
5 6
6 2
7 9
8 1

Distance 2090m

Overall Time
margin (m) |dt Wldth

4 ZUMBA BROMAC

UNION FORCE

SIGN OF ORO

COCCINELLA

DO IT FOR DAVE

THATSWHATSHESAID

REBEL DIAMOND

ARTILLERY FIRE

MAVIS MERLE

JETCRAFT

WITCH MASTER

Distance 2090m

Overall Time
margin (m) |dt Wldth

BAYRIDGE BILL

BRAVO CHARLIE

JEAN BAPTISTE

NITRO BLUE

KINGS LAW

WATCH THIS SPOT

ALPINION

MIGHTY JASPER

2.7

2.8

3.5

3.9

7.9

9.2

10.7

12

21.7

5.7

11.7

15.4

21.9

27.2

315

9.5

19

14

10

15

24.5

30

8.5

15.5

20

15.5

11

2:37.80
2 2:37.95
1 2:38.00
1 2:38.01
0 2:38.06
2 2:38.09
2 2:38.38
0 2:38.47
1 2:38.58
2 2:38.68
0 2:39.39

2:35.30
1 2:35.73
1 2:35.75
1 2:36.18
0 2:36.46
0 2:36.94
1 2:37.34
2 2:37.66

800m-| Last 400m
400m

30.00s

29.96s

29.96s

30.04s

30.04s

29.62s

29.63s

30.04s

29.92s

29.66s

29.66s

29.30s

29.12s

28.84s

29.47s

29.15s

28.56s

29.22s

29.20s

29.06s

28.71s

29.02s

800m-| Last 400m
400m

28.90s

28.71s

28.75s

29.02s

29.21s

29.44s

29.52s

29.43s

30.00s

30.32s

29.96s

29.60s

29.35s

30.70s

30.24s

30.98s

Race No.

2 2
3 5
4 3
5 4
6 6
7 7
8 8

=
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Distance

CAMPAIGN DRIVE
BLACKJACKHANOVER
TALES OF THE CITY
JUST LIKE ELLE

THE BADLANDS
SAMMY SEELSTER
LEGENDA

WESTERN DESTROYER

Disclaimer.

1609m

Overall Time
margin (m) |dt Wldth

0.5

8.5

9.8

17.1

43.1

100

9.5

9.5

4.5

14

20

10

1:58.40
0 1:58.44
2 1:58.61
1 1:59.01
1 1:59.10
2 1:59.62
0 2:01.48
0 2:05.55

800m-| Last 400m
400m

29.30s

29.30s

28.94s

29.26s

29.20s

29.02s

29.46s

31.88s

28.28s

28.64s

28.49s

28.56s

29.09s

29.11s

30.11s

32.53s
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Race No. Distance 1609m

Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
margin (m) |dt Wldth 400m

2 JARUZELSKI LEIS

2 6 THE MAJORITY

3 9 RESURGENT SPIRIT

4 1 NEVERSIGHTED

5 10 OURCHAIN OF COMMA

6 5 VANDE VELDE

7 7 ALLICAN BE

8 8 CENTONIC

6.5 3
7.5 7
8.2 4.5
8.5 12
9.8 7.5
11.8 13.5
131 9.5

1:57.80

1:58.25

1:58.32

1:58.37

1:58.39

1:58.48

1:58.62

1:58.71

29.00s

28.97s

28.90s

29.04s

28.89s

29.00s

28.93s

29.14s

27.70s

27.98s

27.84s

27.92s

27.56s

27.86s

27.65s

27.81s

Race No. Distance 2090m

Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
margin (m) |dt Wldth 400m

5 GRINABLE

2 7 SWEET PEA JASPER

3 6 CHARLIE JAMES

4 10 SCRUFFY JAKE

5 9 ROBERT MOREAU

6 11 DEE BEE BOBBY

7 1 PERFECT PAIGE

8 8 IM DENS BOY

9 3 PLAYSTATIONKING

10 2 BILLY KHAN

11 4 KIRBYELLE

2.7 0

3.2 27
14.9 17
29.6 12.5
33.1 23
33.4 4.5
34.4 18
39.7 10
42.2 8.5
52.5 22

2:37.00

2:37.20

2:37.24

2:38.11

2:39.21

2:39.47

2:39.50

2:39.57

2:39.97

2:40.15

2:40.92

28.72s

29.60s

28.67s

29.00s

28.88s

29.97s

29.93s

30.19s

30.26s

30.15s

29.70s

28.40s

30.10s

29.06s

30.34s

31.89s

30.28s

31.72s

30.53s

31.45s

31.86s

32.07s

Race No. Distance 2090m

Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
margin (m) |dt Wldth 400m

6 ANGEL OR DEMON
2 1 FREYDE
3 5 LAFORCE
4 2 PHAROAHS WRATH
5 3 MISS SHARAPOVA
6 4 LA EBONY KITA

Race No. Distance 2090m

7.7 0
19 10
20 10
21 5.5
22.7 15

2:39.30

2:39.85

2:40.65

2:40.72

2:40.79

2:40.91

28.08s

28.40s

28.26s

28.65s

28.83s

28.29s

28.33s

28.95s

29.18s

28.86s

29.07s

29.05s

Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
margin (m) |dt |dth 400m

1 2 | WANNA ROCK

2 6 GOD SAKE

3 4 STREETSIDE CLASSIC

4 7 CANHOLDAGRUDGE

5 3 WAR CHEST
&
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Disclaimer.

10.5

23 5

7.5 15.5

46.8 0
105 50

o o o

o o o

2:37.90
2:38.07
2:38.44
2:41.27

2:45.46

30.18s
30.34s
29.79s
30.71s

31.44s

28.44s
28.86s
29.02s
32.17s

32.04s
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Race No. Distance 2090m
Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
margin (m) |dt Wldth 400m

HILLVIEW JAKE 2:37.20 30.30s 28.80s

2 2 NO ISSUE 7.7 15 0 1 2:37.75 29.60s 28.96s

3 1 SHEAS DELIGHT 9 5.5 0 0 2:37.85 30.23s 29.12s

4 4 MARAVILLOSO 233 10 0 0 2:38.88 30.29s 29.79s

5 5 THE SYSTEM BLACK 24.3 20 0 1 2:38.95 29.80s 29.61s

6 7 IDEN UP THERE 79.3 12 1 0 2:42.91 31.43s 32.64s

7 6 KOOL MINTZ 112 28.5 0 0 2:45.26 31.28s 33.98s
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