

Harness Racing Calculated Sectionals

Hobart Sunday, 21 February 2016

Copyright © 2015 Tasracing Pty Ltd. All rights reserved



Disclaimer. Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page. Sectional information

tasracing .com.au

#### Hobart

## Sunday, 21 February 2016

Race	<b>No.</b> 1	1	Distance 1609m							
	Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width		800m- 400m	Last 400m
	1	2	HARSHALI	0	0	0	0	2:09.40	32.40s	30.20s
	2	4	STILL TIME LIZZIE	17.3	5.5	0	0	2:10.71	32.51s	31.02s

## Race No. 2 Distance 2090m

 		Distance 20701	•						
Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	4	ZUMBA BROMAC	0	0	0	0	2:37.80	30.00s	29.30s
2	6	UNION FORCE	2	5	1	2	2:37.95	29.96s	29.12s
3	5	SIGN OF ORO	2.7	9.5	1	1	2:38.00	29.96s	28.84s
4	12	COCCINELLA	2.8	0	1	1	2:38.01	30.04s	29.47s
5	2	DO IT FOR DAVE	3.5	5	0	0	2:38.06	30.04s	29.15s
6	9	THATSWHATSHESAID	3.9	19	1	2	2:38.09	29.62s	28.56s
7	3	REBEL DIAMOND	7.9	14	1	2	2:38.38	29.63s	29.22s
8	8	ARTILLERY FIRE	9.2	10	0	0	2:38.47	30.04s	29.20s
9	10	MAVIS MERLE	10.7	15	0	1	2:38.58	29.92s	29.06s
10	11	JETCRAFT	12	24.5	1	2	2:38.68	29.66s	28.71s
11	7	WITCH MASTER	21.7	30	1	0	2:39.39	29.66s	29.02s

## Race No. 3 Distance 2090m

Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	4	BAYRIDGE BILL	0	0	0	0	2:35.30	28.90s	30.00s
2	3	BRAVO CHARLIE	5.7	4	1	1	2:35.73	28.71s	30.32s
3	7	JEAN BAPTISTE	6	8.5	1	1	2:35.75	28.75s	29.96s
4	5	NITRO BLUE	11.7	15.5	0	1	2:36.18	29.02s	29.60s
5	6	KINGS LAW	15.4	20	1	0	2:36.46	29.21s	29.35s
6	2	WATCH THIS SPOT	21.9	5	0	0	2:36.94	29.44s	30.70s
7	9	ALPINION	27.2	15.5	1	1	2:37.34	29.52s	30.24s
8	1	MIGHTY JASPER	31.5	11	0	2	2:37.66	29.43s	30.98s

## Race No. 4

## Distance 1609m

Disclaimer.

Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	1	CAMPAIGN DRIVE	0	4.5	0	0	1:58.40	29.30s	28.28s
2	2	BLACKJACKHANOVER	0.5	0	0	0	1:58.44	29.30s	28.64s
3	5	TALES OF THE CITY	3	9.5	2	2	1:58.61	28.94s	28.49s
4	3	JUST LIKE ELLE	8.5	9.5	1	1	1:59.01	29.26s	28.56s
5	4	THE BADLANDS	9.8	4.5	1	1	1:59.10	29.20s	29.09s
6	6	SAMMY SEELSTER	17.1	14	2	2	1:59.62	29.02s	29.11s
7	7	LEGENDA	43.1	20	1	0	2:01.48	29.46s	30.11s
8	8	WESTERN DESTROYER	100	10	0	0	2:05.55	31.88s	32.53s



Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.

## **Sectional information**

tasracing .com.au

Race No. 5

No.	5	Distance	1609m							
Plo		No Horse		Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1		2 JARUZELSKI LEI	s	0	0	0	0	1:57.80	29.00s	27.70s
2		6 THE MAJORITY		6.5	3	1	1	1:58.25	28.97s	27.98s
3		9 RESURGENT SP	IRIT	7.5	7	2	2	1:58.32	28.90s	27.84s
4		1 NEVER SIGHTED	D	8.2	4.5	0	0	1:58.37	29.04s	27.92s
5	-	10 OUR CHAIN OF	СОММА	8.5	12	2	2	1:58.39	28.89s	27.56s
6		5 VANDE VELDE		9.8	7.5	1	1	1:58.48	29.00s	27.86s
7		7 ALL I CAN BE		11.8	13.5	1	1	1:58.62	28.93s	27.65s
8		8 CENTONIC		13.1	9.5	0	0	1:58.71	29.14s	27.81s

#### Race No. 6

Distance 2090m

Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	5	GRINABLE	0	32	2	2	2:37.00	28.72s	28.40s
2	7	SWEET PEA JASPER	2.7	0	0	0	2:37.20	29.60s	30.10s
3	6	CHARLIE JAMES	3.2	27	2	2	2:37.24	28.67s	29.06s
4	10	SCRUFFY JAKE	14.9	17	1	1	2:38.11	29.00s	30.34s
5	9	ROBERT MOREAU	29.6	12.5	2	1	2:39.21	28.88s	31.89s
6	11	DEE BEE BOBBY	33.1	23	0	2	2:39.47	29.97s	30.28s
7	1	PERFECT PAIGE	33.4	4.5	0	0	2:39.50	29.93s	31.72s
8	8	IM DENS BOY	34.4	18	0	0	2:39.57	30.19s	30.53s
9	3	PLAYSTATIONKING	39.7	10	0	0	2:39.97	30.26s	31.45s
10	2	BILLY KHAN	42.2	8.5	1	1	2:40.15	30.15s	31.86s
11	4	KIRBYELLE	52.5	22	1	1	2:40.92	29.70s	32.07s

### Race No. 7

Distance 2090m

Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	6	ANGEL OR DEMON	0	5.5	1	1	2:39.30	28.08s	28.33s
2	1	FREYDE	7.7	0	0	0	2:39.85	28.40s	28.95s
3	5	LAFORCE	19	10	1	1	2:40.65	28.26s	29.18s
4	2	PHAROAHS WRATH	20	10	0	1	2:40.72	28.65s	28.86s
5	3	MISS SHARAPOVA	21	5.5	0	0	2:40.79	28.83s	29.07s
6	4	LA EBONY KITA	22.7	15	1	2	2:40.91	28.29s	29.05s

## Race No. 8

Distance 2090m

Disclaimer.

Plc	No Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	2 I WANNA ROCK	0	10.5	0	2	2:37.90	30.18s	28.44s
2	6 GOD SAKE	2.3	5	0	1	2:38.07	30.34s	28.86s
3	4 STREETSIDE CLASSIC	7.5	15.5	0	0	2:38.44	29.79s	29.02s
4	7 CANHOLDAGRUDGE	46.8	0	0	0	2:41.27	30.71s	32.17s
5	3 WAR CHEST	105	50	0	0	2:45.46	31.44s	32.04s



Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.

## **Sectional information**

E tasracing .com.au Race

# Sunday, 21 February 2016

e N	lo.	9	D	istance	2090m							
	Plc	2	No Hors	e		Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
	1		3 HILL\	/IEW JAKE		0	0	0	0	2:37.20	30.30s	28.80s
	2		2 NO IS	SSUE		7.7	15	0	1	2:37.75	29.60s	28.96s
	3		1 SHEA	S DELIGHT		9	5.5	0	0	2:37.85	30.23s	29.12s
	4		4 MAR	AVILLOSO		23.3	10	0	0	2:38.88	30.29s	29.79s
	5		5 THES	SYSTEM BLA	ACK	24.3	20	0	1	2:38.95	29.80s	29.61s
	6		7 IDEN	UP THERE		79.3	12	1	0	2:42.91	31.43s	32.64s
	7		6 KOOI	_ MINTZ		112	28.5	0	0	2:45.26	31.28s	33.98s



Disclaimer. Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.